Elizabethan

The Challenge Trophy and an NRA Gold Medal

1 Cdt H Broadhurst

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Cdt T White

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Cdt T Anderl

Next Best Scores
4 C/SGT H Anselm
5 Sgt F Robson

6 Cpl FG Greenwell
7 Cdt TZ Maxwell Randeria

8 Cdt J Myers

9 Cdt LCpl A Stewart

10 Cdt F Sizer

11 Cdt PLC Carvell
12 Cdt E Astbury
13 Cdt Sgt AR Ross

14 Cdt Sgt R Mckenna

15 Cdt R Celesia

16 Cpl TMB Booth
17 Sgt A Poulton

18 Cdt K Mcwilliams
19 Cdt G Wood

20 Cdt Sgt HT Thomson

21 Cpl OJ Hughes
22 CSgt HP Nippers
23 CSgt ES Skelhorn
24 L/Cpl L Tallinn
25 Cdt O Roussel
26 Cdt B Morris

27 Lcp HRyan

28 Cdt J Nicholas
29 AC CK Kinloch
30 L/Cpl H Purslow
31 Cpl G Green

32 CSgt RJ Turkington
33 Cdt Sgt CD Douglas
34 Cdt RSM ACJ Van Grondelle

35 Cdt | Maclay

36 Cdt C Davis

37 NEC J Wang

38 CSgt T Le Huray

39 Cdt Cpl JC Caldwell

40 Cdt G King
41 Cdt J Kahtava
42 Cdt J Picariello

Gresham's School CCF

Epsom College

RGS Guildford

Oldham Hulme Grammar School

Gresham's School CCF
Shrewsbury School
Epsom College

RGS Guildford
Elizabeth College
Gresham's School CCF
RGS Guildford
Ellesmere College
Dollar Academy
Elizabeth College
Wellington College
Epsom College

Epsom College
Tonbridge School
Sedbergh School
Dollar Academy
Epsom College
Elizabeth College
Dollar Academy
Gresham's School CCF
Elizabeth College
Elizabeth College
Pate's Grammar School
RGS Guildford

Dollar Academy
Gresham's School CCF
Pate's Grammar School
Campbell College
Dollar Academy
Epsom College
Bradfield College
Sutton Valence School
Epsom College
Elizabeth College
Ellesmere College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Tonbridge School

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Tuesday

32.2v

33.2v

33.2v

34.3v
32.1v
31.2v
32.3v
33.3v
30.1v
31.2v
32.0v
30.2v
32.3v
32.3v
33.3v
30.1v

32.3v
31.1v
31.2v
32.1v
32.2v
30.0v

Wednesday

34.2v

33.1v

33.1v

31.2v
33.2v
33.3v
32.2v
31.1v
34.2v
33.1v
32.1v
33.4v
31.2v
31.2v
30.2v
33.3v
32.3v
31.1v
32.2v
32.1v
31.2v
31.1v
33.2v
32.2v
32.2v
31.0v
31.1v
30.2v
30.1v
32.2v
32.1v
31.2v
31.2v
31.1v
31.1v
31.1v
31.1v
31.0v
30.2v
30.1v
31.2v
29.1v

Total Entry:

Total

66.4v

66.3v

66.3v

65.5v
65.3v
64.5v
64.5v
64.4v
64.3v
64.3v
64.1v
63.6v
63.5v
63.5v
63.5v
63.4v
63.4v
63.4v
63.3v
63.3v
63.3v
63.3v
63.2v
63.2v
63.2v
63.1v
62.5v
62.4v
62.4v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
61.4v
61.4v
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43 Cpl T Murugathas

44 Cdt LCpl MW Sheridan-Oliver

45 Cdt BA Vary

46 Cdt FG Gilmore

47 LCpl M Beaton-Jaramillo
48 Cdt K Butler

49 Cdt D wild

50 Cdt K Harris

51 Cdt RS Darwish

52 Cdt A Brown

53 Cdt A Rice

54 Cdt Sgt J-J Dixon

55 Cdt ZKN Moir

56 CSgt L Horsfield

57 Cdt L Horsman Carpenter
58 SSgt J Ludlam

59 Cdt F Rivanenok

60 Cdt Sgt F Barnes

61 Cdt P Hobbs

62 Cdt JS Scheuerl

63 Cdt W Montgomery
64 Cdt M Groves

65 Cdt Sgt AJ Honey

66 Cdt LCpl OP Parkins
67 Cdt A Cui

68 CSgt RE Tiffin

69 Cdt J Lee

70 Cdt J Gardener

71 Cdt Cpl FM Mahoney
72 Cdt W Morriss

73 Cdt Gl Williams

74 Cdt AH Hussain

75 Sgt RJ Mace

76 Cdt LCpl FG Given
77 Cdt LCpl JFC Bartlett
78 Cdt AP Patel

79 Cpl JC Roberts

80 Cdt O Scott

81 NEC KS Kousetta

82 Cdt SSgt AJT Key

83 Sgt MJ Keel

84 Cdt Cpl WW Williamson
85 NEC B Cunningham
86 NEC A Singh

87 Cpl B Hunt

88 Cdt L Wilkins

89 Sgt E Gadd-Chapman
90 Cdt LCpl SAM Rorison
91 Cdt R Crosby

92 Cdt SSgt GJ Lake Coghlan
93 Cdt EM Dearden

94 Sgt C Borill

95 Cdt HJ Hamlyn

96 Cdt ICE Bowman

97 CPO G Young

Alleyn's School
Charterhouse

RGS Guildford
Ellesmere College
Bradfield College
Sedbergh School
Sutton Valence School
Wellington College
Epsom College

Sutton Valence School
Tonbridge School
Epsom College

Epsom College
Bradfield College
Gresham's School CCF
Shrewsbury School
Sutton Valence School
St. John's School, Leatherhead
Wellington College
Dollar Academy
Elizabeth College
Wycliffe College
Elizabeth College
Dollar Academy
Wellington College
Elizabeth College

RGS Guildford

Sutton Valence School
Dollar Academy
Bradfield College
Epsom College

Dollar Academy
Bradfield College
Ellesmere College
Wycliffe College
Epsom College
Shrewsbury School
Epsom College

Epsom College

Epsom College
Bradfield College
Ellesmere College
RGS Guildford
Wellington College
Gresham's School CCF
Marlborough College CCF
Tonbridge School
Sedbergh School
Tonbridge School
Charterhouse
Llanwern High School
Oakham School
Epsom College
Marlborough College CCF
Woodbridge School
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29.1v
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28.0v
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29.1v
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30.1v
31.1v
31.1v
31.2v
28.0v
29.0v
29.0v
29.0v
30.1v
30.1v
30.1v
30.1v
31.1v
30.0v
27 1v
30.2v
30.2v
30.2v
27 1v
28.1v
28.1v

29.0v
31.3v
31.2v
31.2v
30.2v
30.1v
29.1v
29.1v
32.1v
32.1v
31.1v
31.1v
30.1v
30.1v
30.1v
30.1v
30.1v
30.1v
30.0v
32.0v
30.3v
29.3v
32.2v
32.2v
31.2v
30.2v
30.1v
29.1v
32.2v
32.2v
32.0v
31.1v
31.1v
30.1v
30.1v
29.1v
29.1v
29.0v
32.1v
31.1v
31.1v
31.1v
30.0v
30.0v
30.0v
30.0v
29.0v
30.0v
32.4v
29.2v
29.2v
29.2v
32.2v
31.2v
31.2v

61
61
61
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60.3v
60.3v
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60.2v
60.2v
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60.2v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.1v
60.0v
59.5v
59.4v
59.4v
59.4v
59.3v
59.3v
59.3v



98 Cdt C Goss Ellesmere College 29.1v 30.2v 59.3v
99 Cdt Cpl MJS Gerhardt Charterhouse 31.2v 28.1v 59.3v
100 Cdt H Jones Gresham's School CCF 28.0v 31.2v 59.2v



